DESIGMERS Designers Fountain
D F FOUMNTAIN Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

ALOFT 17" LED WALL SCONCE

The Aloft collection features a contemporary LED pendant imparts a bold statement with intersecting geometric silhouettes
enveloping a sleek cylindrical clear seedy column of light. A stylish statement piece for dining, foyer and kitchen

applications. Made with solid steel construction to look great and last for years to come.

e Produces 1157 Lumens of light while only using 21.3W of power

e LED engine emits a warm 2700K CCT light

e Seedy Crystal accents for artistic reflected light

e Sleek Black finish goes well with nearly any decor

e Extends 6 inches from the wall

e Modern wall sconce is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or any other rooms where you need a
little extra light

e cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas

e Comes with a 3 year manufacturer's warranty and a 50,000 hour expected life




D F DESIGNERS
FOUNTAIN

Aloft 17" LED Wall Sconce

Fixture Width (in)
Fixture Height (in)
Fixture Extension (in)
Shade Width (in)
Shade Height (in)
Shade Depth (in)
Backplate Width (in)
Backplate Depth (in)
Backplate Height (in)
Net Weight (Ib)

No Accessories Included

Dampness Rating
Warranty

Electrical Certification
Ada

4.5"
17"

6"
1.75"
7.875"
1.75"
4.5"
1.625"
4.5"
6.5 Ibs

Black

Light Source
Bulbs Included
Wattage
Voltage
Dimming

Led Cri

Led Life Hours
Lumens
Efficacy

Cct

Shade Material

Designers Fountain

Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

LED
Integrated
21.3

120

Yes

80

50,000
1,157
54.3
2700K

Seedy Crystal

Dry

3 years
cULus
No




