

ALOFT 17" LED WALL SCONCE

LED89802-BK

The Aloft collection features a contemporary LED pendant imparts a bold statement with intersecting geometric silhouettes enveloping a sleek cylindrical clear seedy column of light. A stylish statement piece for dining, foyer and kitchen applications. Made with solid steel construction to look great and last for years to come.

- Produces 1157 Lumens of light while only using 21.3W of power
- LED engine emits a warm 2700K CCT light
- Seedy Crystal accents for artistic reflected light
- Sleek Black finish goes well with nearly any decor
- Extends 6 inches from the wall
- Modern wall sconce is great for hallways, entryways, bathrooms, bedrooms, or any other rooms where you need a little extra light
- cULus certified for use in Dry indoor areas
- Comes with a 3 year manufacturer's warranty and a 50,000 hour expected life

Designers Fountain Interior, Exterior, and Commercial Lighting

C	Т		E.	
9		-	the state	

FINISH

Aloft 17" LED Wall Sconce		Black	
DIMENSIONS		LAMPING	
Fixture Width (in)	4.5"	Light Source	LED
Fixture Height (in)	17"	Bulbs Included	Integrated
Fixture Extension (in)	6"	Wattage	21.3
Shade Width (in)	1.75"	Voltage	120
Shade Height (in)	7.875"	Dimming	Yes
Shade Depth (in)	1.75"	Led Cri	80
Backplate Width (in)	4.5"	Led Life Hours	50,000
Backplate Depth (in)	1.625"	Lumens	1,157
Backplate Height (in)	4.5"	Efficacy	54.3
Net Weight (lb)	6.5 lbs	Cct	2700K
ACCESSORIES		SHADE	
No Accessories Included		Shade Material	Seedy Crystal
OTHER			

Dampness Rating	Dry
Warranty	3 years
Electrical Certification	cULus
Ada	No